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Fagan Daniel Fagan 190 Gray Fox Court Jasper TN 37347 314-954-6554 dtfagan@hotmail.com 

Farrar Rick Farrar 165 Forest Meadow Lane Salisbury NC 28144   thr33wide@yahoo.com 

Fellows Patricia Hayman             

Fergason Debbie Dixon 841 Beach S.E. Huron SD 57350 605-354-0257 diferinc@hur.midco.net 

Fink Beverly 'Bif' Fink 4205 North Ninth Street Tacoma WA 98406 253-973-7272 c biffink@cs.com 

Flaig Dennis Flaig 232 Road 300 Glendive MT 59330     

Fogle Dave Fogle 133 Center Street Caldonia OH 43314 614-403-6653 dfogle13@yahoo.com 

France Terry France 1499 Cheyenne Court Stone Mountain GA 30087     

Frank Tom Frank 820 ACR 379 Palestine TX 75801     

Fravel Dennis Fravel 677 County Line Road Westerville OH 43081 614-516-5146 sparky10165@gmail.com 

Freeman Beverly Freeman           bjf413@aol.com 

Frye Carol Knight 3513 Upperline Street Jefferson LA 70125     

Fuller Steve Fuller 3616 Stockholm Road Westerville OH 43081 614-354-2343 sfuller100@hotmail.com 

Fultz Michael Fultz 452 South Otterbein Avenue Westerville OH 43081 614-882-2157 mkf@aol.com 

Gallagher Kathy Gallagher             

Garner Dan Garner 6367 Youngland Drive Columbus OH 43228 614-870-8393 dgarner@columbus.rr.com 

Garrett Sheri Selvage 12239 Wyatt Road Montgomery TX 77356 281-414-0660 sheri.selvage@gmail.com 

Gaston Bruce Gaston             

Gearhart Mark Gearhart 5674 Meadowood Lane Westerville OH 43082 614-827-5298 mgearhart82@gmail.com 

Gease Anita Hicks P.O. Box 43 Sugar Grove NC 28679   geasehicks@gmail.com 

Georges Judy Light 10623 N.W. 51st Street Coral Springs FL 33076   jkl12852@yahoo.com 

Geraci John Geraci 336 Generations Lane Summerville SC 29483   geeeman@aol.com 

Getsinger Scott Getsinger 5235 Cottage Landing Drive Summerville SC 29485 859-552-6545 jscottgets@yahoo.com 

Gilfillan Michael Gilfillan 2653 Summer Drive Dublin OH 43016 614-886-9335 mike.gilfillan@yahoo.com  

Gillespie Stanley Gillespie 88 Colton Road Columbus OH 43207 614-491-2451   

Goldsmith Joe Goldsmith 12200 Mays Canyon Road Guerneville CA 95446   ropejoe@hotmail.com 

Goodrich John Goodrich   San Antonio TX 78070 830-305-1062   

Goodwin Dale Goodwin             

Grandominico John Grandominico 3496 Cheshire Road Delaware OH 43015 740-548-4986 Mgrando@aol.com 

Green James Green             
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Green Mary Rinehart 506 Oneida Avenue Westerville OH 43081     

Green Michelle Peele 515 Box Seven Lakes South West End NC 27376 910-691-7599 michelle.peele52@gmail.com 

Greiner Debbie Darner 1835 Wilshire Drive Piqua OH 45356 937-418-0350 debbiedarner@yahoo.com 

Griffith Mary Lee Irwin 3158 East Lake Crescent Drive Kingwood TX 77339 281-636-1258 mlirwin2@gmail.com 

Groezinger Jim Groezinger 569 North Walnut Street Galena OH 43021 740-513-5527 jgroezin@aol.com 

Gross Bonnie Welshons 4299 Ravinewood Drive CommerceTwp MI 48382 248-685-0533   

Hammond John Hammond 119 Clallam Bay Street Sequim WA 98382 425-698-0116 jharleyhammond@gmail.com 

Hanawalt Lee Hanawalt 3924 Basia Drive Columbus OH 43204 614-537-3087 lee.hanawalt@gmail.com 

Hanes Lorraine Lucas (address private to me only)       864-205-3213 Lorraine5874@att.net 

Haney Bob Haney 11755 Gorsuch Road Galena OH 43021   haneybears@msn.com 

Head Tom Head 6024 Players Court Milton FL 32570 614-395-0920 headtrip52@gmail.com 

Heil Roger Heil 8550 Talmadge Road Clayton OH 45315 937-836-0381 rfheil80@gmail.com 

Henderson Paula Bradley 1391 Cardwell Square South Columbus OH 43229 614-329-1244 luv2wheels@hotmail.com 

Hennacy Cindy McIntosh 3528 Karikal Court Westerville OH 43081 614-736-8364 cmcintosh3528@gmail.com 

Henson Bill Henson 320 Mary Avenue Westerville OH 43081 614-774-3002 whenson@columbus.rr.com 

Hickman Rhonda Cunningham 549 Indigo Bay Circle Myrtle Beach SC 29579 614*638-2223 Rhonda.Cunningham@gmail.com 

Hoerath Jim Hoerath 1962 Jewitt Road Powell OH 43065 614-846-5616 jhoerath@hotmail.com 

Hofmann Janet Hofmann 6755 Heverlo Road Sunbury OH 43074 740-524-0465 janethofmann@hotmail.com 

Hogue Bill Hogue 5622 Meadowood Lane Westerville OH 43082 614-895-7555 whogue1102@gmail.com 

Holley Michael Holley 5125 Doral Avenue Whitehall OH 43213 614-755-9497   

Holman Patricia Fern 219 RR3, Box F Lake City FL 32025     

Holmes Blair Holmes 4077 Hardscrabble Road Alexandria OH 43001 614-890-3559   

Honaker Ron Honaker 4161 Sabina Road Washington C.H. OH 43160 614-876-4653 honk67@outlook.com 

Hornung Peggy Rutland 6517 Portrait Circle Westerville OH 43081 614-245-8398 pegrutland@hotmail.com 

Howard Wendy Gray 305 Milnwood Road Farmville VA 23901 434-392-3715 Wendy_Gray18@hotmail.com 

Huelf Dave Huelf 526 Hillgail Circle SW Pataskala OH 43062 614-262-4574 u   

Huff Debbie Wilburn 105 Sequoia Drive Somerville SC 29485 843-261-7579   

Hutchison Keith Hutchison 1604 Rachel Court Clearwater FL 33756 727-467-4313 doodndoc@juno.com 

Iddings Bob Iddings 450 Palyanna Drive Delaware OH 43015 614-286-6275 BobColOh@yahoo.com 

Jackel Bonnie Plesco 2007 Elk Spring Drive Brandon FL 33511 813-653-1710 plescobonnie@hotmail.com 
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Jacoby Tina Welsh 31 Leah Court Hamilton OH 45013 513-894-2879 Jcbywlsh@yahoo.com 

Jarvis Jim Jarvis 4471 Collingdale Road Columbus OH 43231 614-471-1145   

Jarvis Sharon Gasparollo 322 Cheyenne Drive Westerville OH 43081     

Jensen Jill Jensen do not contact           

Johnson Christine Ritts 4483 Scissortail Loop Westerville OH 43081 614-891-2061 catsasong@yahoo.com 

Johnson Dave Johnson 46464 Lianne Court Temecula CA 92592 951-205-3319 jdjz52@aol.com 

Johnson Richard A. Johnson           imrj@outlook.com 

Johnson Richard L. Johnson 40 Lilac Court Schererville IN 46375 219-868-6343 johnson6629@att.net 

Johnston Jaque Bookwalter 918 Columbus Street Wilmette IL 60091   jaquebookwalter@gmail.com 

Jones Ellen Sharp 714 McKinley Drive Bowling Green OH 43402 419-260-6704 ellen@jimsharp.com 

Kallay Ed Kallay 8244 Snead Way Westerville OH 43082   ekallay@insight.rr.com 

Kimpel Christine Kimpel 56 West Home Street Westerville OH 43081 614-891-3569   

Kintigh Dennis Kintigh 1205 San Juan Drive Roswell NM 88201 575-623-1258 denniskintigh@msn.com 

Knopf Carl Knopf 1489 Castlebury Drive Baton Rouge LA 70815 225-275-1796 knopf@lsu.edu 

Kolanko Steve Kolanko 5755 Kitzmiller Road New Albany OH 43054 614-855-7994 kolankos@gmail.com 

Kolodgy Sharon Dempsey 10451 Cambridge Place Powell OH 43065 614-657-5904 dempsey_sharon@hotmail.com 

Koon Michael Koon             

Koon Robert Koon         614-402-0963   

Koski Diana Howard 1408 Signet Drive Euless TX 76040 817-571-4772 dlhowardaa@hotmail.com 

Lacy Janet Stroud 2562 Krause Road Centerburg OH 43011 740-625-5728 jstroud52@centurylink.net 

Laidig Betty Laidig             

Lalama Daniel Lalama 30 West Tulane Road Columbus OH 43202 614-268-6679   

Lambert Donna Cordi 12949 Gorsuch Road Galena OH 43021 740-965-3246u   

Landis Dale Landis 7097 Johnstown Road Mount Vernon OH 43050 740-625-6531 dajolandis@gmail.com 

Landis Rick Landis 505 Cherrington Road Westerville OH 43081 614-890-3085 rnalandis@aol.com 

LeCrone Kenyon LeCrone         740-965-8227   

Lee Scott Lee 5909 Stillponds Place Columbus OH 43228 614-885-6974   

Leeke Carol Leeke             

Lefler Dave Lefler 235 Ridgewood Drive Fort Ashby WV 26719 304-726-4224 kdavidl@aol.com 

Lehman Chuck Lehman 576 Fairland Drive Sunbury OH 43074 740-549-4484 clehman7@columbus.rr.com 
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Lema Kathy Stokes 1901 Lakeshore Drive Modesto CA 95355 209-523-4286 Stokeskatherine88@gmail.com 

Leonard Janet O'Malley 1430 Ambridge Road Centerville OH 45459     

Limes Dave Limes 1861 Tamarack Court North Columbus OH 43229     

Linden Janet Manookian 133 Trail East Drive Hendersonville TN 37075   jmanookian@comcast.net 

Lindsay Charlee Moore 51 Haw Ridge Road Pittsboro NC 27312 919-935-2787 charleemoore@hotmail.com 

Linthwaite Denise Long 3846 Madeira Groveport OH 43125 614-836-5743   

Loop Christine Loop             

Lortz Carol Kincler 10035 Lawrence 1010 Sarcoxie MO 64862 417-548-0192   

Lough Michael Lough 1 High Laruel Way Travelers Rest SC 29690 708-738-1996 mlough@integral-consulting.net 

Lucas Dianna Lucas 189 Beech Drive Delaware OH 43015     

Lynch Patricia Lyons           plyons1@fuse.net 
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